Bewerb Runde
1. Landesliga 1
Heimmannschaft
Highlander
A1 Pfannhauser Herbert
A2 Schoberwalter Markus
A3 Avdic Senad
A4 Untermarzoner Josef
A5 Stukheil Norbert
A6 Polleres Christine
statt ab Spielnr fur
A5
A6
44
12
180 A1, A2, A3, B3 3x, B4 3x
171
High-Finish A3 118

Low-Darts-Legs

1
Darts 24
Rest 32
Finish
2
Darts 21
Rest 162
Finish
3
Darts 12
Rest 257
Finish
4
Darts 29
Rest
Finish 20
5
Darts
Rest
Finish
6
Darts 21
Rest
Finish 118

Niederdsterreichischer Steel Darts Sportverband

18.85
21.09
23.95
20.50

Datum

25.9.2022

B1
B2
B3
B4
B5
B6

Spielerwechsel

Legs
Sets

B5
B6

statt

42

A3 13, A2 14, A3 15, B3 15, A4 16, A4 17, A3 17,B3 17, B4 17, A2 18

A1
31

16
A2
26

57

A3

24
4

A4
30
18

Doppel A1

A3
18
136

24

24

18
86

24
60

21
25

24
16

25

10

24

52

22

36

27

14

24

44

23

36

3
Darts
Rest
Finish
2
Darts
Rest
Finish
3
Darts
Rest
Finish
2
Darts
Rest
Finish
3
Darts
Rest
Finish
2
Darts
Rest
Finish

27

54

21

20

27
20

Spielort
Bad Fischau
Gastmannschaft
Dart Devils
Wenitzky Peter 19.37
Karacic Stjepan 19.73
Kumpan Andreas 22.53
Hajdari Luan 21.43
ab Spielnr far
B1
30 25 23
16
20 60
B2
27 24 27 24
6 20 60
32
B3
24 19
40 40
B4
33 23 24 24
49 32
32 60
Doppel B1
B4
19 21 24 24
14 41
40 10



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

34

17

90

19

32

24
56

20

16

15

78

24

40

19

20

24
198

18
238

19

24

A2
24

4
Doppel A2

A4
16

40

A1
18

212

A1
24

Doppel A2

Doppel A1

A4
23

A3
24
14

A2
15
162

A2
19

20

A1
29

20
A4
27
10

A3
20

32

21
80

18
70

30

22

24
73

18
142

14

55

15
48

21

82

27

13

40

27

23

10

27
24

21
147

24

40

22

20

21

40

21

88

18
96

52

33

32

24
108

2
Darts
Rest
Finish
0
Darts
Rest
Finish
1
Darts
Rest
Finish
3
Darts
Rest
Finish
3
Darts
Rest
Finish
2
Darts
Rest
Finish
2
Darts
Rest
Finish
1
Darts
Rest
Finish
2
Darts
Rest
Finish
3
Darts
Rest
Finish
2
Darts
Rest
Finish
3
Darts
Rest
Finish
3
Darts
Rest
Finish
0
Darts
Rest
Finish

36

18
117

18
119

26

20

18
234

15
230

23

24

21

22

40

20

60

18
108

21
62

15
100

19

40

25

32

24
38

24

17

20

18
139

30

27

84

21
16

B1
23

24
Doppel B2

B3
19

36
B2
29

8

B4
24
32

Doppel B1

Doppel B2

B1
24

80

B2
21

71

B3
12
161

B4
17

48

B3
18
100

B2
29

25

B1

12

188

27

48

21
64

28

20

21

32

24
32

21
243

21

40

19

40

20

40

21
71

18
104

34

18
40

24

50
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